
n‡Z ch©šÍ
1 202 1200001 1200084 84
2 204 1200085 1200156 72
3 205 1200157 1200228 72
4 206 1200229 1200292 64
5 301 1300001 1300084 84
6 302 1300085 1300168 84
7 304 1300169 1300240 72
8 305 1300241 1300312 72
9 306 1300313 1300384 72
10 307 1300385 1300456 72
11 401 1300457 1300540 84
12 402 1300541 1300624 84
13 403 1300625 1300648 24
14 404 1600001 1600072 72
15 405 1600073 1600144 72
16 407 1600145 1600216 72
17 408 1600217 1600288 72
18 409 1600289 1600372 84
19 410 1600373 1600456 84
20 412 1600457 1600528 72
21 501 1600529 1600612 84
22 502 1600613 1600677 65
23 503 1700001 1700072 72
24 504 1700073 1700144 72
25 505 1700145 1700216 72
26 506 1700217 1700288 72
27 507 1700289 1700360 72
28 508 1700361 1700432 72
29 509 1700433 1700516 84
30 510 1700517 1700600 84
31 511 1700601 1700672 72
32 512 1700673 1700744 72
33 513 1700745 1700779 35
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